

County: DeKalb Date: 3/7/2013
 Local Agency: Sandwich Road District Time: 10:00 A.M.
 Section: 13-13000-01-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 180,146.50

					Name of Bidder:		Curran Contracting Co.		Geneva Construction Co.		Hardin Paving Services	
					Address of Bidder:		286 Memorial Court		P.O. Box 998		4413 W. Roosevelt Road, Suite 108	
							Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Aurora, IL 60507		Hillside, IL 60162	
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:							
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials (PC)	SOR	Ton	7	500.00	\$ 3,500.00	625.00	\$ 4,375.00	410.00	\$ 2,870.00	549.00	\$ 3,843.00
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	10	10.00	\$ 100.00	0.01	\$ 0.10	1.00	\$ 10.00	79.44	\$ 794.40
3	Leveling Binder (MM) N50	SOR	Ton	960	62.00	\$ 59,520.00	63.00	\$ 60,480.00	67.00	\$ 64,320.00	62.50	\$ 60,000.00
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ	SOR	SqYd	584	10.00	\$ 5,840.00	14.00	\$ 8,176.00	7.00	\$ 4,088.00	11.50	\$ 6,716.00
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30	SOR	Ton	1522	62.00	\$ 94,364.00	65.00	\$ 98,930.00	68.00	\$ 103,496.00	66.00	\$ 100,452.00
6	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	764	20.00	\$ 15,280.00	27.00	\$ 20,628.00	25.00	\$ 19,100.00	29.75	\$ 22,729.00
7	Short Term Pavement Markings	POR	Ft	617	2.50	\$ 1,542.50	2.00	\$ 1,234.00	1.00	\$ 617.00	1.80	\$ 1,110.60
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:					As Read:		193,823.10		194,501.00		195,645.00	
					As Calculated:		193,823.10		194,501.00		195,645.00	

County: DeKalb Date: 3/7/2013
 Local Agency: Sandwich Road District Time: 10:00 A.M.
 Section: 13-13000-01-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 180,146.50

Name of Bidder:									Universal Asphalt & Excavating	
Address of Bidder:									P.O. Box 1636	
									LaSalle, IL 61301	
Proposal Guarantee:										
Terms:										
Approved Engineer's Estimate										
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials (PC)	SOR	Ton	7	500.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	10	10.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	Leveling Binder (MM) N50	SOR	Ton	960	62.00	\$ 59,520.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ	SOR	SqYd	584	10.00	\$ 5,840.00		\$ -		\$ -
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30	SOR	Ton	1522	62.00	\$ 94,364.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	764	20.00	\$ 15,280.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	Short Term Pavement Markings	SOR	Ft	617	2.50	\$ 1,542.50		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:					As Read:				215,434.17	
					As Calculated:		-		215,434.17	

County: DeKalb Date: 3/7/2013
 Local Agency: Sandwich Road District Time: 10:00 A.M.
 Section: 13-13000-01-GM Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 180,146.50

Name of Bidder:					Address of Bidder:		Proposal Guarantee:		Terms:		Approved Engineer's Estimate	
											Universal Asphalt & Excavating	
											P.O. Box 1636	
											LaSalle, IL 61301	
Attended By: _____												
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials (PC)	SOR	Ton	7	500.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$ -		\$ -	0.01	\$ 0.07
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	10	10.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -		\$ -	0.01	\$ 0.10
3	Leveling Binder (MM) N50	SOR	Ton	960	62.00	\$ 59,520.00		\$ -		\$ -	76.00	\$ 72,960.00
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ	SOR	SqYd	584	10.00	\$ 5,840.00		\$ -		\$ -	15.00	\$ 8,760.00
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix C, N30	SOR	Ton	1522	62.00	\$ 94,364.00		\$ -		\$ -	76.00	\$ 115,672.00
6	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	764	20.00	\$ 15,280.00		\$ -		\$ -	22.00	\$ 16,808.00
7	Short Term Pavement Markings	SOR	Ft	617	2.50	\$ 1,542.50		\$ -		\$ -	2.00	\$ 1,234.00
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:					As Read:						215,434.17	
					As Calculated:						215,434.17	